©2006, Kistler Instrumente AG, PO Box, Eulachstr. 22, CH-8408 Winterthur
Tel +41 52 224 11 11, Fax +41 52 224 14 14, info@kistler.com, www.kistler.com
This information corresponds to the current state of knowledge. Kistler reserves
the right to make technical changes. Liability for consequential damage resulting
from the use of Kistler products is excluded.
Page 1/3
Pressure
High-Temperature Pressure Sensor

Reinforced diaphragm	 U20
Additional damping	 U40
Ordering Key
	  Type 6052C
Ordering Examples: Type 6052C...
Version with 1 m braided cable		 Type 6052C31
Version with PiezoSmart® and 1 m Viton® cable	 Type 6052CS71
Version with PiezoSmart® and 1 m Viton® cable,	 Type 6052CS71U20
	 and reinforced diaphragm
Version with PiezoSmart®, braided cable L = 3 m	 Type 6052CS39U40
	 and additional damping		  L = 3 m
Viton® is a registered Trademark of DuPont Performance Elastomers
Fig. 4: Mounting key SW 5,5 Type 1300A9
Fig. 5: Torque wrench 1 ... 6 N∙m Type 1300A17